
         SAM COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCES & HOSPITAL  

                                          Batch-2023-24  

Sr.N

o. 

STUDENT 

NAME 

Dec. 

23 

Jan. 

24 

Feb. 

24 

24-

Mar 

April May June July Aug Sept Oc

t 

Nov. Dec jan Fe

b 

Mar

ch 

Apr 

25 

Ma

y 

25 

Ju

ne 

July      

23 

Sep  

22 

Oct  

22  

Nove  

20 

De

c 

21 

Ja

n 

19 

1 
AAYUSH 

BADKUL 
4 16 17 14 19 10 12 17 15 19 0 14 15 16 10 exam 

Practic
al & 
Exam 

exa
m 
+ 
sum
mer 

14 21 14 14 14 15 

11 

2 

ABHISHEK 

RAHANGDAL

E  

4 12 13 12 20 12 7 19 16 21 19 14 15 16 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

exa
m 
+ 

sum

mer 

10 17 22 22 20 17 

17 

3 
ADARSH 

TIWARI 
4 15 16 12 15 10 10 17 13 17 15 14 14 13 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

exa
m 
+ 

sum

mer 

13 15 11 11 20 13 

9 

4 
ADITYA 

DOGAYA  
4 18 17 15 18 11 11 18 16 20 19 16 14 10 8 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 21 13 13 20 17 18 

5 
ADITYA 

SAHU 
3 13 14 11 15 9 8 18 14 19 19 15 15 14 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 18 20 20 17 18 

13 

6 AISHWARYA  4 17 17 9 16 9 9 17 14 19 16 9 15 11 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
11 17 12 12 13 15 

10 

7 
AKASH  

PAWAR 
4 17 19 15 14 11 10 20 15 2 13 16 16 13 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
14 21 14 14 20 16 

16 

8 
ANCHAL 

BISEN  
3 14 16 13 16 8 6 20 13 19 16 14 15 13 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 17 17 17 16 13 

13 

9 
ANIKET 

DUBEY  
4 18 19 13 17 12 12 22 16 17 16 17 16 16 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
15 21 16 16 15 18 

13 

10 
ANJALI 
NAMDEV  

3 16 18 11 18 8 9 14 13 19 15 14 13 11 8 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
14 17 15 15 20 11 

10 

11 
ANJALI 

YADAV  
4 16 18 12 18 9 11 19 15 19 17 17 16 12 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 21 17 17 16 16 

15 

12 
ANKIT 

DAMAR 
2 11 14 0 13 6 8 19 15 20 16 12 11 14 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
4 0 7 7 5 5 

5 

13 
ANUBHAV 

HIRAP 
4 18 19 15 20 11 11 16 15 20 19 15 16 13 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 23 21 21 20 19 15 

14 
ANUJ 

MANSURE 
2 11 13 12 8 9 10 20 17 10 19 15 16 16 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 22 9 9 19 20 14 

15 
ARBIYA 

MAHEEN 
4 18 19 13 14 11 5 20 10 20 19 19 16 14 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
10 21 16 16 20 20 18 

16 
ARCHITA 

MALVIYA  
4 19 20 13 17 11 10 21 13 19 13 16 15 13 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
10 22 15 15 20 17 

13 

17 
ARKAM 

KHAN 
4 15 16 10 10 8 4 17 15 19 13 17 14 14 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
8 12 16 16 15 9 

14 

18 

AVTAR 

PRATAP 

SINGH 
THAKUR  

4 16 17 11 13 10 9 19 14 18 18 16 14 13 8 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
11 19 12 12 11 18 

13 

19 
AYUSHI 

RATHORE  
1 18 19 13 12 9 9 14 14 18 14 8 2 13 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
11 117 10 10 11 20 

10 

20 
AYUSHRI 

BHAJAN 
4 16 17 12 18 9 10 18 13 16 17 16 15 15 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 20 16 16 12 17 

17 

21 
BHAVANA 

RAUT  
4 19 20 15 20 10 13 22 16 21 19 14 16 14 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 21 12 12 20 14 11 

22 
BHOOMIKA 

CHOUKSEY  
4 20 19 14 18 11 12 22 17 20 18 18 14 11 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
11 20 10 10 15 17 14 

23 
BHUMI 

TURKHADE  
4 17 15 11 17 4 9 15 12 18 19 13 16 15 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
9 20 16 16 20 11 13 

24 
DARADE 

HARSHAL  
4 19 19 14 18 10 11 20 14 17 18 15 15 11 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
14 20 20 20 18 19 

17 

25 
DARSHAN 

CHAVAN 
4 18 19 12 18 9 11 15 14 17 17 15 7 14 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
15 20 16 16 14 15 

15 

26 
DHASE 

SHREYASH 
4 19 19 14 15 8 11 19 15 21 17 14 16 14 13 

exam 
Practic

al & 

sum

mer 
13 21 15 15 19 20 10 



Exam 

27 
DIKSHA 

RANDIVE  
4 19 20 14 19 11 10 21 13 20 18 13 16 14 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
8 12 0 0 0 0 0 

28 
DISHA 

KHATRI 
0 15 17 11 17 9 6 16 10 12 18 13 15 2 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
1 12 4 4 5 1 

5 

29 DISHA PATLE 4 19 20 14 20 9 11 21 14 20 18 11 15 14 5 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
10 20 17 17 20 13 

14 

30 

DIYA 

SHRIVASTAV

A  

3 17 19 13 17 6 8 17 14 18 16 12 15 6 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
10 17 15 15 15 6 12 

31 
DNYANESHW

ARI NIKAM 
3 14 15 2 19 9 12 19 13 21 17 12 16 14 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
10 15 12 12 15 18 12 

32 
FURQUAN 

ALI DANISH 
4 15 14 11 13 10 4 18 15 2 13 11 15 9 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
10 10 11 11 20 11 

6 

33 
GAURAV 

RAJPUT 
4 18 17 13 16 9 10 17 9 9 14 13 15 13 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 18 11 11 7 14 8 

34 

HARI 

SHANKAR 

VERMA 

4 19 19 13 16 9 11 16 16 17 18 18 14 13 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 20 15 15 20 16 

14 

35 
HIMANSHI 

ASHEE 
4 15 14 14 19 9 9 19 12 18 16 14 15 12 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
11 19 12 12 15 16 

12 

36 
HIMANSHU 

SHIRSATH  
4 18 19 14 19 10 11 19 15 12 18 16 8 14 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
15 21 14 14 18 15 

12 

37 
HIMANSHU 
RANA 

4 14 16 14 13 10 8 20 14 18 15 15 15 13 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
14 21 20 20 20 15 

17 

38 
JAGDISH 

GAYWAL 
3 15 16 12 18 10 12 20 15 19 19 12 13 11 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
15 20 15 15 13 19 

12 

39 KAIF USMANI  3 14 17 12 13 10 4 19 14 20 17 18 15 13 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
11 15 13 13 12 4 

11 

40 
KARAN 

RAJPOOT  
4 18 20 14 15 11 11 12 10 17 16 15 14 10 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
6 18 12 12 15 20 

11 

41 
KHUSHI 

SAHU 
4 17 18 12 17 11 10 18 16 21 18 15 15 12 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 20 15 15 20 17 11 

42 
KOMAL 

DORKAR 
4 18 19 13 19 12 10 21 12 20 18 5 16 13 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
14 21 14 14 11 15 

13 

43 
KRATIK 

CHANDORE 
3 14 14 11 17 11 7 19 15 20 17 13 15 14 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
10 17 20 20 15 16 

14 

44 
KUMUD 

MADPUWAR 
4 19 16 11 17 2 8 15 14 16 11 15 13 12 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
3 3 5 5 6 6 7 

45 LUCKY SEN 4 20 20 14 19 12 12 20 16 19 18 10 15 11 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
11 18 11 11 18 16 

6 

46 MAIRA KHAN  3 17 18 13 15 12 5 21 13 21 19 17 14 13 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 21 19 19 20 14 

17 

47 
MANALI 

PANDE 
4 19 18 7 17 7 9 13 12 17 15 14 14 13 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 11 9 9 12 10 

12 

48 
MANISH 

PRAJAPATI 
4 19 12 12 18 8 11 17 11 14 16 14 15 13 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
5 6 5 5 17 10 

6 

49 
MAYURI 

JAGTAP 
4 20 20 14 20 10 12 21 16 21 17 18 16 14 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
14 22 18 18 20 17 

16 

50 
NILESH 

KUMBHKAR  
4 20 19 14 18 11 12 22 16 21 18 18 12 15 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
15 13 20 20 20 21 

18 

51 
NITESH 

DANGI 
4 19 19 15 20 11 12 20 16 13 18 17 15 12 8 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
15 21 14 14 20 15 

13 

52 
NITISHA 

PATIDAR 
4 19 19 14 19 10 8 17 14 19 15 16 15 11 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 8 16 16 20 13 

12 

53 
NITYA 

BHADORIYA 
4 19 19 13 17 10 10 15 14 20 17 14 11 13 7 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
9 18 16 16 12 18 

11 

54 
OMKAR 

BEDRE  
4 16 18 10 14 11 11 20 13 12 18 14 11 12 5 

exam 
Practic

al & 

sum

mer 
10 22 11 11 20 16 13 



Exam 

55 
OMKAR 

KAYANDE 
0 16 18 15 15 11 11 21 12 20 19 15 16 14 7 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
15 22 17 17 19 14 

15 

56 
PAWAR 

TUKARAM   
4 19 19 15 20 11 11 19 15 17 19 14 16 14 6 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
14 23 17 17 18 19 

15 

57 
PIYUSH 

BHOLE  
3 15 4 14 19 11 12 14 15 16 19 17 16 16 5 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
15 21 21 21 17 18 

15 

58 
PRANJALI 

THAKARE 
4 19 19 14 19 11 8 20 14 19 18 15 15 13 6 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
7 21 17 17 20 13 

13 

59 
PRATIKSHA 

SAVAT 
4 17 18 13 20 8 10 19 15 17 13 16 16 13 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
14 21 10 10 20 14 12 

60 
PRINCE 

YADAV 
2 15 14 9 16 11 12 20 14 20 18 14 13 16 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 19 14 14 18 16 

15 

61 RASHIKA JAT 4 17 16 14 11 9 8 15 12 20 17 15 14 13 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
15 17 20 20 19 14 14 

62 
RASHMI 

WAZULKAR  
4 19 19 13 17 8 13 21 14 20 17 16 14 16 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
15 19 20 20 20 12 13 

63 RITIKA RANA 4 19 20 12 18 10 8 15 12 19 12 11 12 12 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
7 18 12 12 17 16 14 

64 RIYA SINGH 0 15 18 13 19 9 9 18 15 19 18 10 15 15 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 16 17 17 29 14 11 

65 ROHIT  3 16 18 12 14 12 12 20 17 21 16 18 14 14 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 18 8 8 12 21 14 

66 
ROHIT 

CHARAN 
4 18 18 11 15 8 9 13 14 20 17 12 13 10 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
8 11 9 9 13 19 10 

67 

RUDRAPRAT

AP SINGH 

GOUR  

4 19 19 12 16 8 7 7 16 21 19 19 16 14 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
14 21 21 21 12 20 15 

68 
RUFAIDA 

FIRDAUS  
4 18 19 13 14 12 3 22 17 21 19 19 16 14 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 22 20 20 20 17 16 

69 
RUSHIKESH 

SHARDUL  
4 18 17 12 14 10 10 20 12 11 16 14 15 11 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 23 22 22 19 15 16 

70 
SAGAR 

PATEL 
4 18 19 15 19 12 12 21 17 4 17 19 16 11 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
15 23 20 20 20 19 17 

71 
SAKSHI 

SAXENA  
4 18 17 11 13 8 2 6 4 19 18 19 14 16 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 19 16 16 20 14 16 

72 SAMIKSHA 4 17 15 14 17 8 5 15 15 20 17 9 15 15 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
9 20 14 14 10 16 14 

73 
SAMIKSHA 

RATHORE  
4 17 16 8 15 3 11 12 12 14 17 17 13 12 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
10 14 6 6 11 14 13 

74 
SANIKA 

DAHIBHATE 
4 19 20 14 13 0 10 17 9 14 16 12 0 0 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

75 
SANSKRUTI 

PURI 
4 16 19 12 19 9 12 20 15 12 17 16 15 15 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 16 17 17 20 12 9 

76 
SHEETAL 

VERMA  
3 17 18 13 17 5 8 16 13 18 3 12 15 6 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
10 12 16 16 18 6 14 

77 
SHIVAM 

AWADHIYA  
4 19 18 13 17 3 9 18 15 19 15 11 12 8 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
11 17 9 9 10 13 11 

78 
SHREYA 

BHANGE  
4 18 17 12 18 9 10 18 13 19 17 14 15 15 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 20 16 16 15 19 14 

79 
SIDDHI 

AWAGAN  
4 20 18 13 16 4 9 16 12 18 19 14 16 14 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
10 20 16 16 20 9 12 

80 
SNEHA 

PATIDAR  
4 20 20 14 20 10 10 17 16 19 18 16 13 12 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 18 20 20 19 11 11 

81 
SNEHA 

MAHAJAN  
4 18 15 11 14 7 8 16 15 17 18 8 15 6 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 20 13 13 12 14 12 

82 
SRUSHTI 

YELAI 
4 20 20 15 20 12 14 22 13 21 19 17 16 14 12 

exam 
Practic

al & 

sum

mer 
14 23 21 21 20 17 16 



Exam 

83 
SUNIL 

SONDHIYA  
4 19 19 15 19 12 12 20 16 20 18 14 15 12 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 19 14 14 14 19 10 

84 
SUSHANT 

PATIL  
4 18 16 13 17 11 10 19 13 11 19 14 15 13 7 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
11 23 20 20 18 17 15 

85 
TANISHQ 

PATIL 
3 16 18 14 18 10 12 19 16 7 19 17 11 14 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
14 19 20 20 18 20 13 

86 
TARINI 

SHARMA  
4 17 16 10 16 4 10 11 11 18 18 15 16 6 8 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
14 15 16 16 19 12 12 

87 
TAYADE 

SRISHTI  
4 19 13 11 19 10 12 20 13 18 17 15 12 12 9 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
11 16 14 14 11 15 12 

88 
UFAD 

VISHAL   
3 17 17 12 18 11 9 21 15 10 19 12 16 11 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 22 20 20 20 18 12 

89 UMA PATIL 4 20 20 13 18 11 14 21 16 19 17 13 15 14 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 18 9 9 20 15 14 

90 
UMESH 

THAKARE 
3 16 14 13 16 3 2 14 15 18 17 15 16 13 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
9 22 10 10 18 15 11 

91 
VAIBHAV 

MODHEKAR  
4 18 19 13 17 9 10 18 14 18 17 15 15 15 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 11 20 20 18 16 14 

92 
VAISHALI 

RAI 
3 17 14 13 18 9 9 14 14 19 16 14 14 14 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
11 17 16 16 15 13 10 

93 
VAISHNAV 
GALPHAT 

4 19 19 15 19 11 11 18 12 18 15 13 12 12 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
14 16 12 12 12 15 13 

94 
VANSHIKA 

ATARE 
4 20 20 15 20 12 10 22 14 20 18 16 16 14 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
12 19 20 20 20 15 10 

95 
VENKATESH

WAR PAWAR  
4 19 17 12 14 10 9 19 13 14 16 12 16 11 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 23 17 17 20 15 16 

96 VIDIT SONI 4 16 18 14 16 9 11 20 14 21 18 18 14 14 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 22 13 13 18 20 13 

97 

VINAY 

RAHANGDAL

E  

1 12 10 8 17 10 8 22 15 12 19 16 16 14 11 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
15 23 22 22 20 17 17 

98 
VIRENDRA 

DHAKAD  
3 13 14 13 9 5 8 13 11 16 14 15 15 11 10 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
13 22 8 8 12 4 11 

99 ZOYA ARIF 4 19 20 13 16 11 11 20 15 20 19 17 16 13 12 

exam 

Practic

al & 

Exam 

sum

mer 
14 23 20 20 20 19 18 

 


